## L10000130803

(Re	equestor's Name)	,
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)
PICK-UP	MAIT WAIT	MAIL.
PICK-UP Limited (Bo	Holdin	rgs,ll
JO,	Jamesa Emily Na	me <sub>f</sub>
(Do	ocument Number	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·	Office Use Or	nlv



100267868881 L10-130803 Amend

02/03/15--01011--025 \*\*25.00



JAN 28 2015 N. CAUSSEAUX



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 14, 2015

LIMITTED HOLDINGS, LLC 445 WEST 40TH STREET SUITE 3730 MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

SUBJECT: LIMITTED HOLDINGS, LLC

Ref. Number: L10000130803

We have received your document for LIMITTED HOLDINGS, LLC. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 415A00000809



JONATHAN H. GREEN JHG@JHGLAW.COM

SANDRA Z. GREEN SZG@JHGLAW.COM

TANYA GARCIA VEGA TGV@JHGLAW.COM

ABEL J. GREEN
AJG@JHGLAW.COM

800 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 1400 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131

TELEPHONE: 305-372-5100 FACSIMILE: 305-372-9600

January 26, 2014

Via Federal Express
No. 7727 1289 0939

Nanette Causseaux
Division of Corporations
2661 Executive Center Circle
Clifton Building
Tallahassee, Florida 32301

RE: REFERANCE NUMBER L10000130803

Dear Mrs. Causseaux:

Pursuant to your letter dated January 14, 2015, please find enclosed check number 13059 in the amount of TWENTY-FIVE AND NO/100 DOLLARS (\$25.00) representing payment for the filing fee for LIMITTED HOLDINGS, LLC.

Please do not hesitate to contact me should you have any questions or concerns.

Kind Regards,

AMANDA JIMENEZ

Assistant to Sandra Z. Green

AJ/ Enclosures (1)

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Limitted Holdings, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) .

(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 12232010 Florida document number L10000130803 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.I.,C." 445 West 40th Street Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: Suite 3730 (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Miami Beach, Florida 33140 445 West 40th Street Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Suite 3730 (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) Miami Beach, Florida 33140 B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Florida

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

AMBR=	Authorized Member		ŕ
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Valiente, Maria C.	Post Office Box 40-3730	
		Miami Beach, Florida 33140	Remove
MGR	Alejandro Valiente Family Limited Liability Limited Partnership	445 West 40th Street	■ Add
		Suite 3730	□ Remove
		Miami Beach, Florida 33140	
		-	Add
			□ Remove
			最多工
			DAdd Z
			D Kemove
			Add
			□ Remove
			Add
			Remove

1 1 2			
		•	
<del></del>			
Effective date, if other than the (The effective date must be specific, cann the date this document is filed by the Flo	ot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and can	(optional) not be more than 90 days after	
Dated NOVEMBER 2	2014 Li Saliale		
Alaian dan Valian ta Farr	Signature of a member or authorized representa		— 
Manager	ily Limited Liability Limited Partnership, Typed or printed name of signe		mea partnersn —
G	GS, LLC, a Florida limited liability compa te, Manager		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

